LTN
LTN Servotechnik GmbH                     CANopen-RCC, Technical Datasheet                                                             Rev.1.0
LTN Servotechnik GmbH, Georg-Hardt-Straße 4, D-83624 Otterfing; Tel: +49 (0) 8024 6080-0, Fax: +49 (0) 8024 6080-100,    www.ltn.de
Page 1of 1 TechnicalDataSheet-CANOpen-RCC Rev1.doc Date: 19.08.2008
Preliminary Technical Datasheet
RCC - Resolver to CANopen Converter / Resolver as Encoder in CANopen-Profile
General Description:
The LTN-RCC is an angular sensor with integrated CANopen-controller

open version, IP20 diameter: 63,0 mm lenght:   81,0 mm
capsuled version, IP67 diameter: 68,0 mm lenght: 119,0 mm
Ordering Informations:
 single speed tripple speed
open version R58WURE151B24-031-07HC R58WURE153B24-031-07HC
capsuled version R58WURE151B24-031-07HD R58WURE153B24-031-07HD